
Ж35+, 34.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	6
	Бойнова Ольга
	Выкса
	273
	01:06:46,0
	02:14:44
	+14:41
	6

	16
	Пантелеева Ирина
	    Выкса
	   217
	01:20:47,0
	02:41:06
	 +41:03
	  16

	24
	Лунькова Оксана
	    Выкса
	   214
	01:57:44,0
	03:40:50
	 +40:47
	  24



М18-39, 34.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	20
	Гусев Максим
	Выкса
	81
	00:56:44,0
	01:53:17
	+20:06
	 20

	  27
	Соловьев Алексей
	    Выкса
	285
	00:58:16,0
	01:58:28
	 +25:17
	27

	  32
	Роговенко Геннадий
	    Выкса
	88
	01:00:09,0
	02:01:01
	 +27:50
	32

	  48
	Захаров Алексей
	    Выкса
	413
	01:04:03,0
	02:16:40
	 +43:29
	48



	  76
	Хохлов Дмитрий
	Выкса
	274
	
	DNS



М40-59-34, 34.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	21
	Попов Дмитрий
	Выкса
	85
	00:55:23,0
	01:50:57
	+15:36
	21



М<30, 50.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	2круг	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	3
	Кондрашов Дмитрий
	Выкса
	310
	00:46:32,0
	01:30:46,0 02:13:20
	+00:46
	3

	12
	Графинин Никита
	Выкса
	555
	00:50:22,0
	01:41:13,0 02:34:31
	+21:57
	12

	16
	Уткин Кирилл
	Выкса
	537
	00:54:11,0
	01:46:48,0 02:43:04
	+30:30
	16

	19
	Новацкий Артём
	Выкса
	527
	00:56:08,0
	01:54:12,0 02:58:58
	+46:24
	19


М30-39, 50.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	2круг	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	11
	Фролов Александр
	Выкса
	187
	00:48:33,0
	01:38:06,0 02:28:32
	+15:58
	11

	13
	Яшин Александр
	Выкса
	542
	00:50:26,0
	01:43:12,0 02:35:29
	+22:55
	13

	15
	Баринов Дмитрий
	Выкса
	341
	00:53:02,0
	01:44:43,0 02:37:25
	+24:51
	15

	16
	Кожевников Артём
	Выкса
	324
	00:54:43,0
	01:46:23,0 02:38:00
	+25:26
	16

	33
	Маслагин Сергей
	Выкса
	150
	01:00:26,0
	01:58:30,0 02:55:42
	+43:08
	33



М40-49, 50.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	2круг	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	14
	Мальцев Роман
	Выкса
	523
	00:54:32,0
	01:47:40,0 02:45:06
	+29:26
	14

	20
	Волков Валерий
	Выкса
	339
	00:57:29,0
	01:52:49,0 02:49:50
	+34:10
	20

	  31
	Захарчук Роман
	  Выкса
	132
	00:59:22,0
	01:58:49,0 02:58:38
	+42:58
	31

	  36
	Казаров Альберт
	  Выкса
	135
	00:58:30,0
	01:57:27,0 03:03:03
	+47:23
	36

	  41
	Луньков Сергей
	  Выкса
	444
	00:59:56,0
	02:01:27,0 03:08:53
	+53:13
	41



М50-59, 50.000 м
	№п/п
	Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	2круг	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	4
	Родионов Николай
	     Выкса
	      176
	00:48:08,0
	01:38:06,0 02:28:31
	+10:33
	4

	  19
	Ильичев Эдуард
	  Выкса
	336
	00:51:39,0
    
	01:47:09,0 02:49:50             
	+31:52
	19



М60+, 50.000 м
	№п/п Фамилия, имя
	Коллектив
	Номер
	1круг
	2круг	Результат
	Отставание
	Место

	3 Быстров Владимир
	Выкса
	338
	00:54:23,0
	01:50:48,0 02:48:09
	+10:18
	3

	5 Ладугин Сергей
	Выкса
	305
	00:55:26,0
	01:53:41,0 02:53:04
	+15:13
	5



